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Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020
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Current . . .
..., || Contract Spending to | Contract Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (Z);:::If: Date Start Date | End Date Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Contracts Not
WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF |Board of Elections | T003214 $6,022.50|  $6,022.50|04/01/2004 |03/31/2022 ||Shoebox Grant Subject to OSC |05/12/2020
Pre-Audit

THE RESEARCH

FOUNDATION FOR THE . Voter integrity data |Service - Other/

STATE UNIVERSITY OF Board of Elections | C004160 $232.216.39| $181,931.03|03/01/2019 |11/30/2019 analytios aroject Moo Sorvicss|05/26/2020

NEW YORK

ONTARIO COUNTY OF Board of Elections  |C004102 $82.20042 | $82.200.4204/12/2019 |01/28/2023 |Early Voting Aidto |5 12/18/2020
Localities Grant

NASSAU COUNTY OF Board of Elections | C004098 $737.313.64| $737.313.64(04/12/2019 |12/31/2020 |Early VotingAidto |0 05/14/2020
Localities Grant

COLUMBIA COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004080 $68.112.89| $49.530.47(04/12/2019 |01/28/2024 |Early Voting Aidto | 02/12/2020
Localities Grant

SUFFOLK COUNTY OF Board of Elections ||C004117 $671,469.52| $671,469.5204/12/2019 || 12/31/2020 Isr;iglire‘: Legal Grant 02/21/2020

BROOME COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004073 $109.490.70 | $109.490.7004/12/2019 |12/31/2020 |Early VotingAidto [ 11/03/2020
Localities Grant
E-Poll Books

ST LAWRENCE COUNTY OF |Board of Elections |C004054 $68,190.68 | $68,190.6804/12/2019 12/31/2020 ||Capital Grants Grant 02/05/2020
Project

ALBANY COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004010 $255.597.52| $255.597.5204/12/2019 |12/31/2020 E:}:‘l’tlilB(‘}’g;St Grant 02/12/2020

ALBANY COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004071 $191,443.52| $191,443.52(04/12/2019 [12/31/2020 |Early Voting Aid  |Grant 02/12/2020

ONEIDA COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004100 $112,143.10| $112,143.10/04/12/2019 |12/31/2020 Egrclzhz:zmg Aidto || o ont 07/13/2020




E Poll Books

JEFFERSON COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004031 $66,865.88 |  $66,865.88(04/12/2019 [12/31/2020 |Capital Grants Grant 01/27/2020
Project
Early Voting Aid to Contracts Not
HAMILTON COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004090 $17,299.68 | $15,626.9204/12/2019 01/28/2024 | ... Subject to OSC 01/21/2020
Pre-Audit
E-Poll Books Contracts Not
HAMILTON COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004029 $18,754.02|  $7,892.84/04/12/2019 01/28/2024 | . Subject to OSC |01/17/2020
apital Grant .
Pre-Audit
Early Voting Aid to Contracts Not
SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004112 $25,238.46 | $25,238.4604/12/2019 [12/31/2020 || >0 Subject to OSC |02/06/2020
Pre-Audit
Early Voting Aid to Contracts Not
SCHUYLER COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004113 $21,186.62| $21,186.6204/12/2019 [12/31/2020 || .0’ Subject to OSC  |04/28/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
LEWIS COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004093 $24,076.17| $24,076.17(04/12/2019 [12/31/2020 |Early Voting Grants |Subject to OSC |04/24/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
TIOGA COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004119 $31,606.42 (| $31,606.42/104/12/2019 |12/31/2020 ||Early Voting Grants |Subject to OSC 01/15/2020
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
ST LAWRENCE COUNTY OF |Board of Elections |C004115 $47,584.12| $47,584.12/04/12/2019 |12/31/2020 |Early Voting Grants |Subject to OSC [01/08/2020
Pre-Audit
Early Voting Aid to Contracts Not
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF Board of Elections  ||C004092 $46,772.56 | $46,772.56|04/12/2019 [12/31/2020 || >0’ Subject to OSC |05/21/2020
Pre-Audit
CAYUGA COUNTY OF Board of Elections  |C004075 $69.573.10| $69.045.82|04/12/2019 |12/31/2020 |Early Voting Aidto o 02/19/2020
Localities Grant
ORANGE COUNTY OF Board of Elections ||C004103 $220,712.89| $220,054.62|04/12/2019 |01/28/2024 E‘(‘)le;;g:“g Aldto || e 01/10/2020
SARATOGA COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004110 $126,147.94| $126.147.94|04/12/2019 |12/31/2020 |Early Voting Aidto [ 06/02/2020
Localities Grant
Cyber Security
HAMILTON COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004251 $62,859.67 | $42,000.0012/21/2019 [12/31/2023 |Remediation Grant |Grant 08/20/2020
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Program




ALLEGANY COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004233

$71,615.78

$71,489.94

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Elections
Cybersecurity

QGrant

07/29/2020

STEUBEN COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004277

$85,689.43

$80,923.20

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

10/19/2020

DUTCHESS COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004244

$140,814.64

$140,814.00

12/21/2019

12/31/2021

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

07/29/2020

SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004274

$69,159.55

$65,410.24

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

07/30/2020

GREENE COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004250

$74,684.66

$67,175.50

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

08/25/2020

NIAGARA COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004260

$119,055.71

$119,055.71

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

07/30/2020

TOMPKINS COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004281

$86,224.44

$86,224.44

12/21/2019

12/31/2021

Cybersecurity
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

12/04/2020

CHEMUNG COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004238

$82,707.44

$78,392.81

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

09/02/2020

ERIE COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004245

$316,592.86

$0.00

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

07/27/2020

MONROE COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004257

$262,008.29

$245,161.45

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cybersecurity
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

08/04/2020

SENECA COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004276

$69,575.89

$9,688.56

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

08/18/2020

PUTNAM COUNTY OF

Board of Elections
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C004268

$88,837.96

$45,739.84

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

09/11/2020




CHENANGO COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004239

$73,153.24

$73,132.19

12/21/2019

12/31/2021

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

09/22/2020

OSWEGO COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004266

$93,053.29

$93,053.23

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

07/24/2020

CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004237

$94,013.90

$82,452.83

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

08/28/2020

GENESEE COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004249

$76,700.41

$55,886.00

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

08/18/2020

ULSTER COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004282

$113,628.75

$113,628.75

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

08/28/2020

WARREN COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004283

$79,297.03

$79,297.03

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

08/04/2020

MONTGOMERY COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004258

$72,832.63

$51,717.76

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

08/27/2020

FRANKLIN COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004247

$72,212.34

$51,510.62

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

07/31/2020

LIVINGSTON COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004255

$77,841.23

$77,841.23

12/21/2019

12/31/2021

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

09/14/2020

ORLEANS COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004265

$70,729.99

$70,446.54

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

07/24/2020

OTSEGO COUNTY OF

Board of Elections

C004267

$75,621.53

$46,540.14

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

Grant

10/27/2020

SUFFOLK COUNTY OF

Board of Elections
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C004278

$492,500.20

$492,500.20

12/21/2019

12/31/2023

Cyber Security
Remediation Grant
Program

QGrant

08/05/2020




Cyber Security

WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF |Board of Elections [C004286 $319,764.31 | $20,420.43/(12/21/2019 |[12/31/2023 ||Remediation Grant |[Grant 09/29/2020
Program
Cyber Security

SULLIVAN COUNTY OF Board of Elections |C004279 $82,345.40/| $81,140.8712/21/2019 12/31/2023 ||Remediation Grant |[Grant 07/31/2020

Program
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