Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results
Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2020 and 12/31/2020

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	T003214	\$6,022.50	\$6,022.50	04/01/2004	03/31/2022	Shoebox Grant	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/12/2020
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION FOR THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK	Board of Elections	C004160	\$232,216.39	\$181,931.03	03/01/2019	11/30/2019	Voter integrity data analytics project	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	05/26/2020
ONTARIO COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004102	\$82,200.42	\$82,200.42	04/12/2019	01/28/2023	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	12/18/2020
NASSAU COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004098	\$737,313.64	\$737,313.64	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	05/14/2020
COLUMBIA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004080	\$68,112.89	\$49,530.47	04/12/2019	01/28/2024	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	02/12/2020
SUFFOLK COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004117	\$671,469.52	\$671,469.52	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Indigent Legal Services	Grant	02/21/2020
BROOME COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004073	\$109,490.70	\$109,490.70	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	11/03/2020
ST LAWRENCE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004054	\$68,190.68	\$68,190.68	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	E-Poll Books Capital Grants Project	Grant	02/05/2020
ALBANY COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004010	\$255,597.52	\$255,597.52	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	E-Poll Books Capital Grant	Grant	02/12/2020
ALBANY COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004071	\$191,443.52	\$191,443.52	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid	Grant	02/12/2020
ONEIDA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004100	\$112,143.10	\$112,143.10	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Grant	07/13/2020

JEFFERSON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004031	\$66,865.88	\$66,865.88	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	E Poll Books Capital Grants Project	Grant	01/27/2020
HAMILTON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004090	\$17,299.68	\$15,626.92	04/12/2019	01/28/2024	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/21/2020
HAMILTON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004029	\$18,754.02	\$7,892.84	04/12/2019	01/28/2024	E-Poll Books Capital Grant	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/17/2020
SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004112	\$25,238.46	\$25,238.46	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2020
SCHUYLER COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004113	\$21,186.62	\$21,186.62	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/28/2020
LEWIS COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004093	\$24,076.17	\$24,076.17	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Grants	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/24/2020
TIOGA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004119	\$31,606.42	\$31,606.42	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Grants	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/15/2020
ST LAWRENCE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004115	\$47,584.12	\$47,584.12	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Grants	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/08/2020
JEFFERSON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004092	\$46,772.56	\$46,772.56	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/21/2020
CAYUGA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004075	\$69,573.10	\$69,045.82	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	02/19/2020
ORANGE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004103	\$220,712.89	\$220,054.62	04/12/2019	01/28/2024	Early Voting Aid to Localities	Grant	01/10/2020
SARATOGA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004110	\$126,147.94	\$126,147.94	04/12/2019	12/31/2020	Early Voting Aid to Localities Grant	Grant	06/02/2020
HAMILTON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004251	\$62,859.67	\$42,000.00	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/20/2020

Page 2 of 5 - May 17, 2024 - 05:26 AM.

ALLEGANY COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004233	\$71,615.78	\$71,489.94	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Elections Cybersecurity	Grant	07/29/2020
STEUBEN COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004277	\$85,689.43	\$80,923.20	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	10/19/2020
DUTCHESS COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004244	\$140,814.64	\$140,814.00	12/21/2019	12/31/2021	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/29/2020
SCHOHARIE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004274	\$69,159.55	\$65,410.24	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/30/2020
GREENE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004250	\$74,684.66	\$67,175.50	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/25/2020
NIAGARA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004260	\$119,055.71	\$119,055.71	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/30/2020
TOMPKINS COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004281	\$86,224.44	\$86,224.44	12/21/2019	12/31/2021	Cybersecurity Remediation Grant Program	Grant	12/04/2020
CHEMUNG COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004238	\$82,707.44	\$78,392.81	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	09/02/2020
ERIE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004245	\$316,592.86	\$0.00	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/27/2020
MONROE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004257	\$262,008.29	\$245,161.45	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cybersecurity Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/04/2020
SENECA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004276	\$69,575.89	\$9,688.56	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/18/2020
PUTNAM COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004268	\$88,837.96	\$45,739.84	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	09/11/2020

CHENANGO COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004239	\$73,153.24	\$73,132.19	12/21/2019	12/31/2021	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	09/22/2020
OSWEGO COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004266	\$93,053.29	\$93,053.23	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/24/2020
CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004237	\$94,013.90	\$82,452.83	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/28/2020
GENESEE COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004249	\$76,700.41	\$55,886.00	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/18/2020
ULSTER COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004282	\$113,628.75	\$113,628.75	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/28/2020
WARREN COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004283	\$79,297.03	\$79,297.03	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/04/2020
MONTGOMERY COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004258	\$72,832.63	\$51,717.76	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/27/2020
FRANKLIN COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004247	\$72,212.34	\$51,510.62	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/31/2020
LIVINGSTON COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004255	\$77,841.23	\$77,841.23	12/21/2019	12/31/2021	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	09/14/2020
ORLEANS COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004265	\$70,729.99	\$70,446.54	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/24/2020
OTSEGO COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004267	\$75,621.53	\$46,540.14	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	10/27/2020
SUFFOLK COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004278	\$492,500.20	\$492,500.20	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	08/05/2020

Page 4 of 5 - May 17, 2024 - 05:26 AM.

WESTCHESTER COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004286	\$319,764.31	\$20,420.43	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	09/29/2020
SULLIVAN COUNTY OF	Board of Elections	C004279	\$82,345.40	\$81,140.87	12/21/2019	12/31/2023	Cyber Security Remediation Grant Program	Grant	07/31/2020